87Certificates listed are for reference only. Please contact our sales department for details.
EP  V  WWW  XX  Y  Z
• CEC Compliance
• High Efficiency
• RoHS Compliance
• Over Voltage Protective Installation
• Over Current Protective Installation
• Short Circuit Protective Installation

0=NA
A= Stand by
B = - 12V
C=Standby+(- 12V)
0=NA
A= 5V/2A
B =5V/3A
C= 12V/2A
D=12V/3A
MODEL
NAME
MAIN- POWER STAND BY- POWER -12V POWER DC TO DC POWER TOTAL
POWERVo1(V) Io1(I) Wo1(W) Vo2(V) Io2(I) Wo2(W) Vo3(V) Io3(I) Wo3(W) Vo4(V) IO4(I) Wo4(W)
Single
output
EP10800500 5 16.00 80 80
EP11001200 12 8.33 100 100
EP10801800 18 4.44 80 80
EP10901800 18 5.00 90 90
EP11001800 18 5.56 100 100
EP11101800 18 6.11 110 110
EP11001900 19 5.26 100 100
EP11201900 19 6.32 120 120
EP11002400 24 4.17 100 100
EP11202400 24 5.00 120 120
EP11003600 36 2.78 100 100
EP11203600 36 3.33 120 120
EP11004800 48 2.08 100 100
EP11204800 48 2.50 120 120
Dual
output
EP209005A0 5 16.00 80 5 2 10 90
EP211012A0 12 8.33 100 5 2 10 110
EP211019A0 19 5.26 100 5 2 10 110
EP211024A0 24 4.17 100 5 2 10 110
EP211036A0 36 2.78 100 5 2 10 110
EP211048A0 48 2.08 100 5 2 10 110
EP208605B0 5 16.00 80 -12 0.5 6 86
EP210612B0 12 8.33 100 -12 0.5 6 106
EP211019B0 19 5.47 104 -12 0.5 6 110
EP211024B0 24 4.33 104 -12 0.5 6 110
EP211036B0 36 2.89 104 -12 0.5 6 110
EP211048B0 48 2.17 104 -12 0.5 6 110
Triple
output
EP309005C0 5 14.80 74 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 90
EP311012C0 12 7.83 94 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 110
EP311019C0 19 4.95 94 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 110
EP311024C0 24 3.92 94 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 110
EP311036C0 36 2.61 94 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 110
EP311048C0 48 1.96 94 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 110
EP311012AA 12 7.50 90 5 2 10 5 2 10 110
EP311012AB 12 7.08 85 5 2 10 5 3 15 110
EP311019AA 19 4.74 90 5 2 10 5 2 10 110
EP311019AB 19 4.47 85 5 2 10 5 3 15 110
EP311019AC 19 4.00 76 5 2 10 12 2 24 110
EP311019AD 19 3.37 64 5 2 10 12 3 36 110
EP311024AA 24 3.75 90 5 2 10 5 2 10 110
EP311024AB 24 3.54 85 5 2 10 5 3 15 110
EP311024AC 24 3.17 76 5 2 10 12 2 24 110
EP311024AD 24 2.67 64 5 2 10 12 3 36 110
Quad
output
EP411012CA 12 7.00 84 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 2 10 110
EP411012CB 12 6.58 79 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 3 15 110
EP411019CA 19 4.42 84 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 2 10 110
EP411019CB 19 4.16 79 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 3 15 110
EP411019CC 19 3.68 70 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 12 2 24 110
EP411019CD 19 3.05 58 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 12 3 36 110
EP411024CA 24 3.50 84 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 2 10 110
EP411024CB 24 3.29 79 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 3 15 110
EP411024CC 24 2.92 70 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 12 2 24 110
EP411024CD 24 2.42 58 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 12 3 36 110
E   P  V  WWW  XX  Y  Z
05=5V
12=12V
18=18V
19=19V
24=24V
36=36V
48=48V
EP1120 Series •	80~120Watts	Max.
Open Frame